the

derby>duffield>belper=ripley
sundays & bank holiday mondays

6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3

am am pm

Derby bus station 9.35 10.35 35 5.35

Allestree Duffield Rd / Park Ln 9.44 10.44 44 5.44
Duffield Co-op 9.50 10.50 then 50 5.50

Milford Strutt Arms 9.53 10.53 at B3 until 553

Belper King Street 10.00 11.00 these 0 G.00

Belper Leisure Centre 10.06 11.06 times 06 6.06

John O'Gaunts Way 10.08 11.08 0s 6.08

Heage Eagle Tavern 10.14 11.14 14 6.14

P
=

Ripley High Street Stop 2 10.21 11.21 6.21



